
P.s.c. Ky. NO .----···· ······ ·· · · 

1.· Cancels P.s.c. Ky. No. _ .... .. .... .. .. .. .. . \ 
l 

/ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

! 

I 
GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 

OF 

CAVE CITY, KENTUCKY 4 2127 

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing 

AT 

HART, BARREN, LARUE, GREEN ANfr METCALFE COUNTIES, KENTUCKY 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE 
KENTUCKY 

ISSUED .-S.e.~te.m.b.e.t._i,_ ••••••.••• - •••• , 19 .9.2. •.•• 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Of KENTUCKY 

EFEECil\l.f 

PUaSUANT TO 807 KAR S·O 
COMMISSION OF SECTION g (1) . 

11 
• 

BY:~~ 
PU8UC1ER\11Cr~ MANAGrn 

EFFECTIVE .S.eµt.e.m.'o.e.r. •• 9 ••• --·······• 19 .9.2. ••• 

ISSUED BY .G.M.~.N •• .IU.Y.lU ••• R.~I.1.~X .•• Hh.'IJ;.l\.JU.~.T IC · 

·····---··-····-!.!:1.?.~.~! ... ~!:.:1:!:.¥!..: ............ . 
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P.S .C. Ky . No. ___ _ 2 ........ . 

Cancels P.S.C. Ky . No . ..•....• / . .• •.•. ••• 

GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 

OF 

CAVE CITY, KENTIJCKY 42127 

Rates, Ru les and Regulations for Furnishing 

AT 

HART, BARREN AND LARUE COUNTIES, KENTIJCKY 

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMM I SSION OF 
KENTUCKY 

March 25 83 
ISSUED •••.• -··-····-····--······· ············, 19·-···· ·· 

March 25 83 
EFFECTIVE .••..•••• . ... ..•....... .•.. •.••..... , 19 ... .... . 

.. . 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAR ~ 51983 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 

~~N~ 

GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT ISSUED BY ···µ£~;~~--~, .... ~, ... ,.~·;i· ·· ·· .. ·· ........ . 
BY J2-t ... ~1 

.. ~:f..2.!h~.~ ... . 
t1RQX ....... JJ:~J.W., ... ~r.~g&I .. .. ............... . 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 
Community,_fown, or City 

P .. s.c. Ky. N0._8_9_-_o_94 ______ _ 

ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 1 
~----------- --------

GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky. NO. ______ _ 
Name o·f Issuing Corporation 

___________ SHEET NO. ____ ~ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

1. APPLICABLE: Hart, Barren, Larue, Green & Metcalfe Counties, Kentucky 
2. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Residential & Commercial 
3. RATES: · 5/8" x 3/4" CONNECTION 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 8,000 gallohs 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100, 000 gallons 

l" CONNECTION 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Next 30,000 gallons 
Next 50,000 gallons 
Over 100,000 gallons 

H" CONNECTION . 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

10, 000 gallon~BLIC SERVICE COiviiviiS5lGf·i 
10, 000 gallons O.~~E~~~~.:('f 
30, 000 gallons ~. FEC I I .' i.:. 

50,000 gallons 
100,000 gallons MAY 1 J 1989 

First · 16,QOO 
Next 4,000 
Next 30,000 
Next 50,000 
Over 100,000 

RATE 
PER RATE 

$8.00 minimum bill 
2 .. 10 per 1, 000 gal. 
1.70 per 1,000 gal. 
1.35 per 1,000 gal. 
1.15 per 1,000 gal. 
1.10 per 1,000 gal. 

14.30 minimum bill 
2.10 per 1,000 gal. 
1. 70 per 1, 000 gal. 
1.35 per 1,000 gal. 
1.15 per 1,000 gal. 
1.10 per 1,000 gal. 

24.80 minimum bill 
1.70 per 1,000 gal. 
1.35 per 1,000 gal. 
1.15 per 1 , 000 gal. 
1.10 per 1,000 gal. 

5.00 minimum bill 
1. 70 
1.35 
1.15 
1.10 

.. 
l 

per 
per 
per 
per 

1,000 gal. 
1,000 gal. 
1,000 gal. 
1,000 gal. 

oJ.9 OF ISSUE i....M .. a.;;.y_l5...;.,_1_98..,.9~-----------DATE EFFEcrIVE May 15, 1989 

ISSUED BYELR~~~ TITLE Manager 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission in 
Case No. 89-094 dated May 15. 1989 · 



Form for filing Rate Schedules For GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT 
Community, _ Town, or City 

P .. s.c. Ky. NO. 89-094 
~~~~~~~~~~-

~O_R_I_G_IN_A_L ____ SHEET N0.~_2 ____ _ 

GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C.Ky. NO·-~--
Name o·f Issuing Corporation 

______ SHEET NO. ___ _ 

3. RATES (Cont ' d): 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

WHOLESALE RATES 

City of Horse Cave 
City of Cave City 
City of Munfordville 
Larue County Water District 
City of Bonnieville 
Green-Taylor Water District 

Billing & Customer Charge per customer for 
Cities of Horse Cave and .Cave City 

Billing & Customer Charge per customer for 
Caveland Sanitation Authority 

4. MINIMUM CHARGE: See the various classifications of service listed above 
for the minimum charge in each classificatioA. 

5. DELAYED PAYMENT CHARGE: 10% penalty is added to the face amount of the 
bill for each bill not paid timely as provided 
on the bill. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Of KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

MAY 1 5 1989 

RATE 
· PER RATE 

$ .90 
.90 
.90 
.90 
.90 
.90 

3.45 

$ .50 

• ; 

per 
per 
per 
per 
per 
per 

1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 

o'9 OF ISSUE May 15, 1989 DATE EFFECTIVE May 15 • l989 

ISSUED BYELR~~R ... I..;M;;..R_E_~.;.N_F.,.-e ... ~-:--O~---c-e_r _______ TITLE Manager 

Issued by authority ot an Order ot the Public Service Commission in 
Case No. 89-094 dated May 15, 1989 · 

gal. 
gal. 
gal. 
gal. 
gal. 
gal. 




